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2009 Volkswagen Scirocco
Bike

Childs bike

Metal shelf

2 shelves

Small bookcase

Metal garden table and 4 chairs
Morrison 500 reel mower
Wooden ladder

Group of tools

Wooden outdoor bench
Wooden garden table and 4 chairs
Wheelbarrow

Water pump

Outdoor table and 4 chairs
Sack barrow

Shade cloth

2 drawers and bookcase
Bookcase

Sprayer

Mini bench

Box of loppers etc

Frog & dog pots

2 Garden pots

Sink

Small picnic table

Bin

Shoprider mobility scooter
Golf bag and equipment

4 tyres

Pressure washer

Ozito lawnmower
Workshop trolley etc
Knapsack sprayer

Table etc

Plastic bins, containers etc
Tool caddies

Grain feeder

Invacare mobility scooter
Portable beds

Sink

Spindle

Pair of wheels

Saw bench

Metal cutting band saw
Saw bench

Welder

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

Radial arm saw

Wall mirror

Skill saw table

Posters

Deco mirror

Ride on toys

Wall clock

Time machine, flux capacitor
Bird ornaments
Clocks and barometers
Lady bugs

Bird ornaments

Wall clock

Blankets

Linen

4 boxes of allsorts
Light fittings

Spirit miniatures
Temuka Ware etc
Wool

2 mantle clocks
Clocks etc

Clocks and parts
Clocks etc

Clocks etc

Clock parts

Floor mat

Tray mirror etc

Crate of glassware etc
3 boxes of books
Movie poster, artwork
Brassware pottery etc
Kitchen aid containers
Glassware etc

Clocks etc

Clocks

Clocks

Clocks

Large floor mat

Box of books

2 boxes of sundries
Toaster, table fan

3 boxes of books
Metal chickens etc
Whisky jugs etc
China, copper jug etc
Crystal, glassware
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0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

Royal Doulton tableware
Crystal, glassware
Children's teasets

China

Ep ware, etc

4 boxs kitchenware etc
Box of jars

2 boxes china etc
Assorted art work

3 tier perspex stand
Brass trays etc
Glassware etc

Crystal, glassware etc
China

Crystal ware etc

3 boxes brass ware etc
Blinds

Box of books

Box of sundries
Cushions, towels etc

8 boxes of books
Hanging lamps etc
Kerosene lamps etc
Lamp shades

China etc

RC Japan china set

Jars, kitchen containers etc
Box of framed art

4 boxes of sundries, books, glassware
etc

Box of records

3 boxes of books

Box of board games
Assorted art

Box of sundries, drink bottles etc
Kero lamps

Funnels etc

Curtains

Box of china, pottery etc
2 boxes of books

Trios, teapots etc

Dolls, whisky jugs etc
Basket and bag of wool
Box of sundries

Pots, pans etc

Kettle, toaster, lamp etc
Sewing books

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166

0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186

Bin of jandals

3 boxes glassware, pots etc

Box of cutlery

Crystal bowls etc

Tea sets

Crystal ware

2 white pottery vases
Shells etc

Pottery etc

3 lamps

Box of sundries

Clock parts, tools etc
Decorative items

Box of sundries
Framed prints

2 boxes of books
Framed artworks
Bedding

Bedding

Royalty items etc
Crystal, glassware
Carlton Ware, mailing etc
Boxed glasses wine etc
Artificial plants
Glassware, etc

Royal Vista Ware vases, figurine, horse

clock

2 framed pictures
Sleeping mats, bags etc
Floor mat, bookcase
Kitchenware

Shoes, bags

Briefcase

3 boxes of books

Milk bottles, etc
German tea set etc

Whisky advertising ashtrays

Early ginger jars,
3 lamp shades

Whisky advertising ashtrays

China, brassware etc

Glass cake stand, carnival glass etc

Titian Ware etc
Crown Lyn, Titian
Books

Suitcase of scary dolls
2 boxes royal books
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0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232

Records, magazines etc

2 boxes sewing patterns
Whisky advertising serving trays
Brass lamp, cards etc

Vintage collectables

2 boxes sewing items

Framed artworks

Whisky advertising ashtrays etc
Deco light shades

Glassware, brass vase

Titian jug and bowl etc

Trios etc

Whisky advertising ashtrays, vintage
Kero lamp

Jack Daniels decanters etc
Crown Lynn float bowils, Titian Ware
Vintage camera

Animal ornaments etc
Glassware etc

Telephone, sundries

Vintage newspapers

Vintage sundries

Cream bottles

2 boxes soft toys

Wool, sewing items

Gaming chair

Office chair

Breville rice cooker

Wet mop, iron etc

Philips fryer

Steam cleaner

Rock tumbling machine
Walking stick

Bookcase

Sunbeam cooker

Under bench fridge

Food processor

Fisher & Paykel dryer

Fisher Paykel washing machine
Fisher & Paykel fridge freezer
Mini cooler & warmer
Panasonic microwave

Fisher & Paykel fridge freezer
Footspa

Fisher & Paykel fridge freezer
Karcher window cleaner

Pedal exerciser

0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279

2 door wardrobe

2 door cupboard

Nilfisk vacuum etc
Laundry baskets

Fisher & Paykel fridge freezer
Cane laundry basket
Fisher & Paykel freezer
Russell Hobbs vacuum
Storage unit

Qil filled heater

Mix flow fan, carbon filter
Walker frame

Nescafe dolce gusto

Box of kitchen appliances
Nespresso coffee machine
Shredder

Storage rack

Boxed Breville bakers oven
Boxed George Forman grill
Desk etc

Nilfisk vacuum

3 draw office roll-away
Bissell upright vacuum
Vogue fan

Fellowes Shredder
Bookcase

2 heaters

230mm bandsaw
Husqgvarna chainsaw
Chainsaw

Electric hedge trimmer
Electric drill , grinder

Arc welder

Hand saw sprayer ect
Drills taps hinges ect
Garage sundries

G clamps levels hammer ect
Prosmart heated jacket
Back pack, bag

Electric drill , press
Garden tools

Sash clamps

Crow bar

Hedge trimmer

Cow tail pump
Screwdrivers

Electronic water timer
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0280 Spanners cresents 0327 Gumboots size 10
0281 Towing mirror, foot pump 0328 Iron hanger
0282 Bike Speedo, ect 0329 Sprayer, ect
0283 Vacum tester 0330 Wooden shelves
0284 Nuts n bolts, chain 0331 Wooden digger
0285 Hand saws 0332 Letter rack
0286 Hedge trimmers 0333 Konilette camera
0287 Weed eater 0334 Brandy barrell
0288 Window cleaner 0335 Agfamatic camera
0289  Hilti tktv1800 0336 Polaroid camera
0290 Sidchrome 95 piece tool chest 0337 Wash board
0291 Toolbox, tools 0338 Radio receiver
0292 Toolbox nuts n bolts 0339 Tinsign
0293  Security light 0340 3 hand saws
0294 Wood lathe 0341 Pots, ect
0295 Mitre saw 0342 Machete
0296 Shade cloth 5meter 0343 5 hand saws
0297 Light switches 0344 Wooden box
0298 Camping gear 0345 Metal religious scene
0299 Pool cue 0346 Light shades
0300 2 man saw 0347 Motor cycle saddle bags
0301 Bike rack, tubes 0348 Tripod
0302 Step ladder 0349 Artwork
0303 Ladder 0350 Tiger toy disc
0304 Ladder 0351 5 Rupertannuals
0305 Broom ect 0352 Toy dragster
0306 2 brooms 0353 Holster
0307 3 Castrol tins 0354 Metal farm figurines
0308 9 advertising tins 0355 Match box cars
0309 Caltex umbrella 0356 Matchbox telephone
0310 Gutter cleaner 0357 Toycars
0311 Old car radio 0358 Toy cars view master
0312 Steinlager mirror 0359 Toy cars
0313 Rifle scopes 0360 Bed warmer
0314 Blow torch 0361 Army toys
0315 Castiron pot 0362 Meccano
0316 Lamp, sprayer 0363 Glass chess set
0317 Telephone 0364 Torro blocks
0318 Scales 0365 Cars trucks planes
0319 Coffee perk 0366 Telephones
0320 Fire extinguisher 0367 Jewellery box, vase , ect
0321 Preserving pans, ect 0368 Tins, flask, scales
0322 3 burner camping stove 0369 Camping gear
0323 2 burner camping stove 0370 Lanterns, Jugs
0324  Fishing lures 0371 Spanners, chisels, ect
0325 Bouy 0372 OQiltins
0326 Wooden planes 0373 Pot hanger
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0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420

Stapler, files, chisels
Spanners , screwdrivers , ect
Garage sundries

Spanners

Nails screws ect

Garage sundries

Drill bits , ect
Screwdrivers ect

Sprayer , sockets

Hand drills welding rods ,ect
Slip on mufflers

Hand pumps

2 crates of bottles

Military books ,

Aircraft books

Taps , toastie maker
British car repair manuals
Dvds

Books

Adult magazines

Artist easels

Polisher

Tap mixer

Hair clippers

Cameras

Portable DVD player

Box of cameras etc
Minolta slide 300

Jones sewing machine
Brass light fittings

Toilet seat

Maps

Saddle

Box of workshop sundries, saws etc
Fuel caps, springs, fuses etc
Powerguard camp adapter
Mako drill set

2 sanders

Bosch charging chainsaw
Makita heat gun

Workx blower

Jobmate hedge trimmer
Welding torch

Axe

Garden hose

Slasher

Rakes etc

0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467

Spades

Tent

Portable smoker

Gumboot, loppers, jerry can etc
Spade, forks

Sun shelter

Pipe fittings

Planter box

Chain hoists

Shelf

Sprinklers etc

Filing drawer

Saw bench roller

Black and decker trimmer
Box of tool sundries

First aid kit etc

Tripod

Jones sewing machine
Drawers

Step ladder

Santa statue

Veon tv

Santa figurine
Entertainment unit

Storage bench

DVDS & racks

Vintage rhapsody radio

JVC tv radio

LG Oled tv

Mitsubishi turntable

Philips speakers etc

Storage trolley

Christmas tree and decorations
Esky cooler

Folding kitchen

Torpedo7 camping cabinet
2 burner camp cooker & stand etc
Santa figurine

Aloe Vera plant

Veon TV

Pig chef "today's menu" figurine
Santa figurine

Tv entertainment unit

CD racks

Framed limited edition print
Framed print

2 horse pictures

Printed On 15 October 2024

Page 5 of 7



17.10.24 - FURNITURE, CHINA, ANTIQUES & TOOLS

BELLS THE AUCTIONEERS Sale Catalogue

38 Charles St, Kaiapoi 7630, Christchurch
Ph:(03) 327 8875, info@bellsauctions.co.nz

Thursday, 17 October 2024

0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514

2 crown Lynn Queen plates
Modern 6 drawer chest

Crystal decanter

Queen Elizabeth 2 handled mug
Mantle clock

Glass basket

Sundial compass

Victorian Mirror back sideboard
Poole jug

Hokitika glass bowl

Victorian mirror back dresser
Victorian mirror door wardrobe
Stamps blue album

3 stamp albums

Box of stamps

Watch parts

Bottle stops

Necklaces , brooches

Jewellery display box

Toy bear

Tickets , french bank notes

3 paper weights

Silver lid jar

Air New Zealand plates

Citizen watch

Blue n white bell spoon shoe
Daleks salt and pepper shakers
Blood pressure monitor

Bank bags ,pocket knive , frog
Mickey mouse annual

Painting combs

Trivet

2 seater recliner sofa

NoriTake china

Dining table 8 chairs

Tiffany repo lamp

Leather top walnut desk
Umbrella stand

Book case

Framed artwork

Framed Buchanan watercolour
Framed vintage artwork

Blue mountain jug

Royal Doulton Charles Dickens jug
Ep ware soup tureen

New Zealand Illustrated book
Royal Doulton Kingsware Golfers jug

0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552

0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560

Sideboard

Framed oil painting

Yellow Cornish Ware trios etc
Crystal table lamp

Mirror back sideboard

Oval wall mirror

Bookcase

Large framed print

Barometer

Nativity scene figures

Oak sideboard

Oak framed print, Burns in Edinburgh
Oak drawers

Pablo Picasso print

Mantle clock

Oak drawers

Gilt framed mirror

Oval mirror

Barometer

Set of drawers

2 framed Oriental advertising prints
Ansonia mantle clock (restored)
Set of drawers

Framed F Clark Mount Cook painting
Oriental style mini drawers
Oriental style stand, etc

Oak sideboard

Framed oil

Oriental jewellery box with mirror
Set of drawers

King bed

Nest of Formica tables

Pair of bedside drawers

Blanket box

Cane armchair

Cane armchair

Divan couch

3 piece deep buttoned lounge suite and
foot stool

Bookcase

Reading lamp

2 french porcelain pots

2 sets of drawers

Table lamp

Leadlight china cabinet

Table lamp

Drop front desk
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0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0602
A

0603
0604
0605

Pink poof stool

Drop side tea trolley
Telephone seat/table
Fiesta white guitar

Black MDF side board

Pair of pine bedside drawers
Queen bed

Wrought iron magazine table
Mirror back dresser
Queen mattress

Mirror back dresser
Chiffonier side board

2 Cane baskets

Shelving unit

Cane laundry basket etc
Plate stand and small table
Coffee table

Small table

Side table

Wine rack

Coffee table

Walnut coffee table
Coffee table

Coffee table

Storage box

Side table

Side table

Glass top coffee table

Pink Fiesta guitar

Dining table and 4 chairs
Assorted china

3 ashettes

Brass tray with horn haandles
Oak drawer leaf table and 4 chairs
Oak barley twist bar stand
Side table

Mah Jong set

Rodd cutlery set

Ukulele

Electric guitar

Atlas of the world

Dining table

Camphor wood chest

Pedestal telephone table
Karina guitar
8 drawer chest

0605
A

0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637

Chess set etc

Nest of 3 tables

Oak pot cupboard
Side table

Hall table

Set of drawers
Grandfather chair
Record cabinet

Set of drawers

Single bed

Fold down single bed
Blanket box

Set of drawers
Wooden trolley
Bookcase

2 dining chairs

2 cane barstools

Pair of arm chairs

3 chairs

3 Bar stools

6 dining chairs

Glass top coffee table
Pair of white armchairs
Pair of barstools

3 seater sofa and stool
Fire side tool set
Butler tray table

Pair of lampshades

3 piece bergere lounge suite
Elbow chair

Arm chair

3 piece lounge suite
Cane chair etc
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